PF-PVDF
PVDF Membrane Sterile Liquid Filters
Ultra�lter BeLux
Beta Solutions B.V.
Begoniastraat 36 - 9810 Nazareth - Belgium
Tel: +32 (0)9 324 88 63
e-Mail: info@ultra-�lter.be - www.ultra-�lter.be
2

Autoclave
(PF-PVDFSL & PF-PVDFDL) DF: ≤ 20 ml/min/10”@ 0.28 MPa, PF-PVDFSL (0.20 µm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
PF-PVDF
REMOVAL NOMINAL
 LENGTH END CAP SEAL
MATERIAL
PF-PVDFSL 001 = 0.10 μm 05 = 5“ 2 = Code 2 A = EPDM
002 = 0.20 μm 10 = 10“ 3 = Code 3 B = Silicone
004 = 0.45 μm 20 = 20“ 7 = Code 7 C = Viton
006 = 0.65 μm 30 = 30“ 8 = Code 8 D= Nitrile
010 = 1.00 μm 40 = 40“ MF = DOE E = FEP Viton
UF = UF F = FEP Silicone
PF-PVDFDL 0202 = 0.20 + 0.20 μm
0204 = 0.20 + 0.45 μm
0604 = 0.65 + 0.45 μm
0201 = 0.20 + 0.10 μm
0404 = 0.45 + 0.45 μm
0602= 0.65 + 0.20 μm
0601 = 0.65 + 0.10 μm
0401 = 0.45 + 0.10 μm
Ultra�lter BeLux
Beta Solutions B.V.